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Hon'ble Director

Hon'ble Principal College Incharge

Our Vision :
 HARSHE PARAMEDICAL & AGRICULTURE COLLEGE AMGAON, District Gondia 
established in a rural, undeveloped & remote area with an aim to provide “medical & professional 
education” to all the students belong from this unexposed area, where a student can learn, think & 
develop themselves as a strong competitor & ready to face all challenges of life and also to motivate 
other people for the development of such other backward area of this district. 
                thus, we have a great vision to reform students through quality education into a valuable 
human resource with rational and human attitude for family, society and nation.

 to spread and percolate "excellence in education" among the socially and economically 
deprived people of this rural and backward area. College has a strong commitment with students for 
their "all around development" to competence himself not only for employment, entrepreneurship but 
also will be able to understand his role and responsibilities towards family, society and nation.

Our Mission :
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COURSES :

Recognized & Affiliated of Maharashtra State Board
Vocational Education, Mumbai.

SUMMARY

Sr.No. Course Name

1.
D.M.L.T. (201404)
(Diploma in Medical 
Laboratory Technician)

2.
G.N.M.A. (201237) 
(General nursing and
midwifery assistant)

Diploma in Agriculture, 
Technology (305403)

CCIN COMPUTER 
TYPING (MARATHI) 
(408105)
30wpm & 40wpm 

Fees in Rs.

1st Year-21,000/- 
2nd Year-21,000/ Two Year

22,000/-

Duration

One Year

1st year- 21,000 
2nd year-21.000

Eligibility

S.S.C., H.S.C. 
or Any 
Graduate

S.S.C., H.S.C. Pass
or any equivalent

3.

4.

5.

CCIN COMPUTER 
TYPING (ENGLISH)
(408102) 
30wpm & 40wpm

Two Year

6 Month

6 Month

S.S.C., H.S.C. 
or Any 
Graduate

S.S.C., H.S.C. 
or Any 
Graduate

S.S.C., H.S.C. 
or Any 
Graduate
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30wpm - 6500
40wpm - 6500

30wpm - 6500
40wpm - 6500
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12) To Train the students in computer Typing filed. 

9)  To train the students in agriculture department.

 hospitals.

1) To train the students to carry out medical laboratory technical work in  various,  

 department in  medical and pharmacy colleges, peripheral laboratories, 

2)  Laboratory Technician in blood bank. 

 Diagnostic laboratories.

6)  Technician in Municipal Water Testing Laboratories.

8)  In various department of the Teaching Medical Collages / Hospitals etc. 

5)  Laboratory in Dairy Industries.

3)  Laboratory Technician in government & private Hospitals, Nursing Homes and

4)  Laboratory in various firms manufacturing vaccines. 

7)  Technician in Pharmaceutical labs.

 Assistant  Agriculture officer, Gramsevak, etc. 

11)  Eligible for Govt. pvt. jobs, eligible to open own  agriculture shop (Krushi-

 kendra). 

 Research and diagnostic centers, laboratories municipal or government 

10)  To Train For Jobs in various agriculture  post like. agriculture officer, 

13) To Train Typewritters for govt., semi govt., pvt. Jobs in various department.

Application should be made on prescribed from enclosed with 

the prospectus. Each application form shall be accompanied by:

1. Orignal & Four Xerox Copies of S.S.C. Marksheet of Passing.

2. Orignal & Four Xerox Copies of Leaving Certificate.

3. Four Xerox Copies of Aadhar Card.

4. Eight Copies of Passport Size Photographs. 

DOCUMENT FOR ADMISSION : 

FUTURE AND SCOPE
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(D.M.L.T.) (201404)

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY: To carry out medical laboratory work in various. Government 

DURATION OF COURSE:  Two Academic Year (Full time course)

COURSE OF STUDY :  The course of study for Diploma in Medical Lab Technician Shall be 

 a full time course for two year.

ELIGIBILITY:   Minimum qualification: S.S.C., H.S.C. Pass or any equivalent.

JOURNALS:  Each student have to maintain records of daily work and prepare 

 laboratories, research and diagnostic centers, to setup and run 

 checked and signed by Demonstrator.

 own clinical laboratory (MD Pathologist Undertaking)

 journals as required from time to time which will be regularly  

 department in medical and pharmacy colleges, peripheral 

2) Elective- I (Student can choose any one subject)

 PRACTICALS : (Practical related to above theory)

1)  English (Communication Skills) (Code: 90000001)

 iii) Physical Biology (Botany and Zoology)   (Code: 90000013)

 i) Applied Mathematics      (Code: 90000011)

 iv) Entrepreneurship       (Code: 90000014)

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: English/Hindi/Marathi

Study Syllabus Subjects (Main Topics)

 ii) Business Economics      (Code: 90000012)

 First installment Rs. 10,000/- to be paid at the time of admission and balance fees will have to pay 

in instalments which we will update you. Examination Fees will have to be paid to Board as per rules 

as and when circular will receive.

 PRACTICALS: Practical related to above theory.

First Year Second Year

Total Fees

Fees

A. Admission Fees
B. Tuition Fees
C. Enrollment Fees

: Rs. 10,000/-
: Rs. 10,500/-
: Rs. 500/-

: 21,000/- Total Fees

A. Admission Fees
B. Tuition Fees
C. Enrollment Fees

: Rs. 10,000/-
: Rs. 10,500/-
: Rs. 500/-

: 21,000/-

MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF 

VOCATIONAL EDUCATION EXAMINATION, MUMBAI-51 
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4) Anatomy, Physiology and Pathology  (Code:2014004)

3) Elective-II (Student can choose any one subject)

iv) Entrepreneurship (Code: 90000014)

    PRACTICALS : Practical related to above theory.

    PRACTICALS : Practical related to above theory.

I) Applied Science (Code: 90000021)

ii) Computer Application (Code: 90000022) 

iii) Business Economics (Code: 90000023)

5) Biochemistry                                         (Code:2014005)

6) Microbiology and Medical care           (Code: 2014006)

    PRACTICALS : Practical related to above theory.

    PRACTICALS : Practical related to above theory.

Sr.No. Subject
Theory 

Max/Min
Practical
Max/Min Max. Min.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

English (Communication Skll)

Elective-l

Elective-lI

Anatomy, Physiology and Pathology

Biochemistry

Microbiology and Medical Care

30/15

30/15

30/15

100/50

100/50

100/50

70/25

70/25

70/25

100/35

100/35

100/35

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION:

Total

6

100

100

100

200

200

200

40

40

40

85

85

85

Total 900 375
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DURATION OF COURSE : One Year

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY : To ger job in Primary Health Center and Sub Center,
ELIGIBILITY : SSS, HSC Pass or any equivalent.

Multi speciality Hospitals.

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

7,000/-

13,500/-

500/-

Total Fees 21,000/-

FEES

Sr.No. Subject TH/PR. Max. Min.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

35

35

35

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Total 255600

TH-I

TH-II

TH-III

PR-III

PR-I

PR-II

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY
ASSISTANT (G.N.M.A.) 201237

Study Syllabus Subjects (Main Topics)
I) Communication Skills & ICT,
II) Medical Abbreviation,
III) Branches of Medicines,
IV) Medicinal & surgical procedures,
V) Instruments

Communication Skills & ICT

Medical Abbreviation

Branches of Medicines

Communication Skills & ICT

Medicinal & surgical procedures

Instruments
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ELIGIBILITY    : Minimum qualifications SSC, HSC pass or any equivalent.

      private). To Setup own Krushikendra. (agriculture center).

DURATION OF COURSE  : TWO Academic Year (Full time course)

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY : To get job in Agriculture department (gov, semigovt, 

DIPLOMA IN AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY (305403)

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

FEES:
Second YearFirst Year

10,000/-

10,500/-

500/-

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

10,000/-

10,500/-

500/-

Total Fees21,000/- 21,000/-Total Fees

Study Syllabus Subject :
1) English Communication skills)            (Code: 90000001)
2) Elective-I (student can choose any one subject)

     iii) Physical Biology (Botany/Zology)      (Code: 90000013) 

3) Elective-II (student can coose any one subject) 

     ii) Computer Application                          (Code: 90000022) 

     I)  Applied mathematics                          (Code: 90000011)

4) Elements of Agriculture               (Code: 30540001)

     I) Applied Science                                  (Code: 90000021)

5) Agriculture Economics and Extension    (Code: 30540014)

     iv) Entrepreneurship                               (Code:90000014)

     ii) Business Economics                          (Code: 90000012)

     iii) Business Mathematics                     (Code: 90000023)

6) Cultivation of Agronomical Crops            (Code: 30540035)

     v) Psychology                                         (Code: 900000015)

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION:

70/25

70/25

70/25

100/35

100/35

100/35

Sr.No. Subject Theory 
Max/Min

Practical
Max/Min Max. Min.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

English (Communication Skll)

Elective-l

Elective-lI

Elements of Agriculture

Agriculture Economics and extension

cultivation of Agronomical crops

30/15

30/15

30/15

100/50

100/50

100/50

100

100

100

200

200

200

40

40

40

85

85

85

Total
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CCIN COMPUTER TYPING English  (408102)
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ELIGIBILITY : SSS, HSC Pass/Fail.

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY : To ger job in various department (govt., semi govt., private) 

as a clerk, Typewritter, computer operator etc..

DURATION OF COURSE : 6 Months

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

3000/-

3000/-

500/-

Total Fees 6500/-

FEES:

SCHEME OF EXAMINATION:

Sr.No. Subject TH/PR. Max. Min.

1)

2)

3)

Theory of Computer

Practice on Computer Typing speed

(30 W.P.M.)

Application of computer Typing speed

(40 W.P.M.)

35

50

100

100

100

200

Total 185400

TH-I

PR-I

PR-II

40 wpm : 

30 wpm : 

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

FEES:

Total Fees 6500/-

3000/-

3000/-

500/-



RAMA EP DI1 C2 A0 L2.  T E

S D

E U   C

N A
TO IA O

G N M AA C, AY DME

DURATION OF COURSE : 6 Months

ELIGIBILITY : SSS, HSC Pass/Fail.

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY : To Ger Job In Various Department (govt., Semi Govt., 

Private) as A Clerk, Typewritter, Computer Operator etc..

CCIN COMPUTER TYPING MARATHI (408105)
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SCHEME OF EXAMINATION:

Sr.No. Subject TH/PR. Max. Min.

1)

2)

3)

Theory of Computer

Practice on Computer Typing speed (30 W.P.M.)

Application of computer Typing speed (40 W.P.M.)

35

50

100

100

100

200

Total 185400

TH-I

PR-I

PR-II

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

3000/-

3000/-

500/-

Total Fees 6500/-

FEES

40 wpm : 

30 wpm : 

A.

B.

C.

Admission Fees

Tution Fees

Enrollment Fees

3000/-

3000/-

500/-

Total Fees 6500/-

FEES

MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF 

VOCATIONAL EDUCATION EXAMINATION, MUMBAI-51 
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COLLEGE MEMORIES

Republic Day Science Exhibition

Freshers Party Govt. Hospital Training Guest Lecture Blood Group Camp
at ITI  Amgaon

State Winner Award Farewell Party Govt. Hospital Visit Holi Celebration 

Dahi Handi CelebrationFashion Show WinnerEvent of Freshers Party College Tour

Blood Group Checking 

Camp at Govt. ITI

Science Exhibition

Guest

Sikalcell Camp Science Exhibition

Project

DMLT Session 2021 Batch



Near Doye Wada, Opp. Shishu Vihar Gondia Road, Amgaon

Branch Office
Anuradha Paramedical College, Tumsar

Gadchiroli Paramedical College, Gadchiroli

Kimaya Paramedical College, Ramtek   

HARSHE PARAMEDICAL 
& AGRICULTURE COLLEGE, AMGAON

BHANDARA PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, BHANDARA

: HEAD OFFICE :

Mob : 7875037041, 7378555225, 8698540060
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